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2026 Rocklane Christian Church Invitational Speech and

Debate Tournament Schedule

Friday, March 20, 2026:

7:20-7:40 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Mandatory Student/Parent Check-in

Devotion & Announcements
Debate Judge Orientation
IE Speech Orientation

[Round 1 — Debate / Round 1 — JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Infd|

IE Speech Judge Orientation
Debate Judge Orientation

[Round 2 — Debate / Round 1 - JV Poetry “B” & Junior Poetry|

IE Speech Judge Orientation
Debate Judge Orientation

[Round 3 — Debate / Round 2 - JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Info|

IE Speech Judge Orientation
Debate Judge Orientation

LUNCH

[Round 4 — Debate / Round 2 - JV Poetry “B” & Junior Poetry|

IE Speech Judge Orientation

|Round 1 - Varsity IE Speech|

IE Speech Judge Orientation
Debate Judge Orientation

|Round 5 — Debate / Round 3 — JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Infq|

Foyer Near Entrance B

Sanctuary

Room 101

Room 102/103 Judge Quiet Room
See Tournament Postings

Sanctuary
Room 101

See Tournament Postings

Sanctuary
Room 101

See Tournament Postings

Sanctuary
Room 101

Gym / Family Life Center
See Tournament Postings
Sanctuary

See Tournament Postings

Sanctuary
Room 101

See Tournament Postings

Saturday, March 21, 2026:

7:20-7:40 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

Mandatory Student/Parent Check-in

Devotion & Announcements
Debate Judge Orientation
IE Speech Orientation

[Round 6 — Debate / Round 3 — JV Poetry “B’|

IE Speech Judge Orientation

[Round 2 — Varsity IE Speech|

IE Speech Judge Orientation

LUNCH

[Round 3 — Varsity IE Speech|

Debate Judge Orientation

Round 7 - Debate

IE Speech Judge Orientation
IE Speech Final Round Postings

[Final IE Speech Round|

Debate Judge Orientation
Final Debate Round Announcement

[Final Debate Round|

Awards & Closing

Foyer Near Entrance B
Sanctuary

Room 101
Room 102/103 Judge Quiet Room

See Tournament Postings
Sanctuary
See Tournament Postings
Sanctuary
Gym / Family Life Center
See Tournament Postings
Room 101
See Tournament Postings

Sanctuary
See Tournament Postings

See Tournament Postings

Room 101
Sanctuary

Sanctuary

Sanctuary



