

2026 Rocklane Christian Church Invitational Speech and Debate Tournament Schedule

Friday, March 20, 2026:

7:20-7:40 a.m.	Mandatory Student/Parent Check-in	Foyer Near Entrance B
7:45 a.m.	Devotion & Announcements Debate Judge Orientation IE Speech Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101 Room 102/103 Judge Quiet Room</i>
8:30 a.m.	Round 1 – Debate / Round 1 – JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Info	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
8:45 a.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101</i>
10:00 a.m.	Round 2 – Debate / Round 1 - JV Poetry “B” & Junior Poetry	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
10:30 a.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101</i>
11:45 a.m.	Round 3 – Debate / Round 2 - JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Info	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
12:45 p.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101</i>
1:15 p.m.	LUNCH	<i>Gym / Family Life Center</i>
2:00 p.m.	Round 4 – Debate / Round 2 - JV Poetry “B” & Junior Poetry	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
2:30 p.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary</i>
3:45 p.m.	Round 1 - Varsity IE Speech	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
4:15 p.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101</i>
5:30 p.m.	Round 5 – Debate / Round 3 – JV Poetry “A” & JV Bio Info	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>

Saturday, March 21, 2026:

7:20-7:40 a.m.	Mandatory Student/Parent Check-in	Foyer Near Entrance B
7:45 a.m.	Devotion & Announcements Debate Judge Orientation IE Speech Orientation	<i>Sanctuary Room 101 Room 102/103 Judge Quiet Room</i>
8:30 a.m.	Round 6 – Debate / Round 3 – JV Poetry “B”	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
8:45 a.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary</i>
10:15 a.m.	Round 2 – Varsity IE Speech	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
11:30 a.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary</i>
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH	<i>Gym / Family Life Center</i>
12:45 p.m.	Round 3 – Varsity IE Speech	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
1:15 p.m.	Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Room 101</i>
2:30 p.m.	Round 7 - Debate	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
3:15 p.m.	IE Speech Judge Orientation	<i>Sanctuary</i>
4:15 p.m.	IE Speech Final Round Postings	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
4:30 p.m.	Final IE Speech Round	<i>See Tournament Postings</i>
4:45 p.m.	Debate Judge Orientation	<i>Room 101</i>
6:00 p.m.	Final Debate Round Announcement	<i>Sanctuary</i>
6:10 p.m.	Final Debate Round	<i>Sanctuary</i>
7:45 p.m.	Awards & Closing	<i>Sanctuary</i>